Sira Certification Service
Rake Lane, Eccleston, Chester, CH4 9JN, England
Tel: +44 (0) 1244 670900
Fax: +44 (0) 1244 681330
Email: info@siracertification.com
Web: www.siracertification.com
C E R T I F I C A T I O N
Project Number 16168 D R Stubbings BA MIET

 6= Number of positive plates
 PZW55 = Type
Typical European cell type designation: S6PZS60
 S = (S)ingle or (D)ouble posted cells
 6= Number of positive plates
 PZS60 = Type
Typical Hawker Traction cell type designation: SCUH5
 S = (S)ingle or (D)ouble posted cells
 CUH = Type
 5 = Number of positive plates
Correlation of cell types
European low maintenance European  Hawker Traction
PZM60 PZS60 CUH
PZM80 PZS80 CVH
PZM90 PZS90 CWH
PZM105 PZS105 CXH
PZM115 PZS115 CYQ
PZM125 PZS125 CYX
PZM140 PZS140 CZH
PZM155 PZS155 CZH
Sira Certification Service
Rake Lane, Eccleston, Chester, CH4 9JN, England
Tel: +44 (0) 1244 670900
Fax: +44 (0) 1244 681330
Email: info@siracertification.com
Web: www.siracertification.com
C E R T I F I C A T I O N
 SCHEDULE
 EC TYPE-EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE Sira 01ATEX3019U
 Issue 10
This certificate and its schedules may only be